आई आई टी गुवाहाटी अस्पताल



• Ph: +91 361258 2100: medsec@iitg.ernet.in

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान गुवाहाटी

Medical Section, IIT Guwahati

Si	Sub-committees	Responsibility
1	Hospitality and Publicity Committee:	Selection of speaker, invitation,
		memento, contents of pamphlets
	i) Dr. Mala Borthakur, CMO(SAG), Convener	
	ii) Dr. Leena Barua, CMO(NFSG), Member	
	iii)Mr. Labanu K. Konwar, AR, Public Relations Section	
	iv) Dr. Pallabi Sarmah, MO, Member	
	v) Mrs. Monalisa Kakati, AR, Medical, Member	
	vi) Mr. Daksh Kumar,Events Manager,Cultural Board,Member	
2	Drawing Competition committee:	Selection of judge, finalization of
		theme and Organizing
	i) Dr. Surojit Majumdar, MO, Convener	
	ii) Mr. Gunamani Das, AR, Medical, Member	
	iii) Dr. Sidananda Sarma, Technical Officer Gr I,Member	
	iv) Mrs. Monalisa Kakati, AR, SA Section, Member	
	v) Mrs. Deepali Bhuyan, Supdt, Member	
	vi) Miss. Narmada Deka, Jr. Assistant, Member	
	vii) Mr. Daksh Kumar, Events Manager, Cultural Board, Member	
3	Budget Committee:	preparation of budget estimate for the
		event
	i) Mr. Jiten Sarmah, Senior Accounts Officer, Convener	
	ii) Dr. Anuj Kr Baruah,CMO(NFSG) & HoS(Medical), Member	
	iii) Mr. Gunamani Das, AR, Medical, Member	
	iv) Mr. Siddhartha Kr Saikia, Sr. Assistant, Member	
	v) Mr. H Bharadwaj, Jr. Assistant, Member	
4	Food and Refreshment Committee:	Refreshment for the speaker, guest
		and event participants in consultation
	i) Dr. Leena Barua, CMO (NFSG), Convener	with Hospitality and Publicity
	ii) Dr. L N Sharma, Senior Technical Officer, EEE, Member	committee
	iii) Mrs. Deepali Bhuyan, Supdt, Member	
	iv) Mrs. Ilabati Das, Mid Wife Gr I, Member	
	v) Mr. H Bharadwaj, Jr. Assistant, Member	
	vi) Mr. Daksh Kumar, Events Manager,Cultural Board,Member	
5	e-Souvenir Committee:	Inviting and selecting the contents for
		Souvenir
	i) Dr. Anuj Kr Baruah, CMO(NFSG) & HoS (Medical), Convener	
	ii) Mr. Gunamani Das, AR, Medical, Member	
	iii) Mr. Siddhartha Kr Saikia, Sr. Assistant, Member	
	iv) Mr. Daksh Kumar, Events Manager,Cultural Board,Member	